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201702210000
60570

02/21/2017
10:16:53

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

21
PROPERTIES
LLC

Lot#:10 Blk:61
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201702220000
62150

02/22/2017
08:33:07

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE AUSTIN
ANDREW M

7 76 Lot#:3 Book:7
Pg:76
Sub:WILLOW
RIDGE
ADDITION TO
INDIAN
SPRINGS

201706060001
97780

06/06/2017
08:23:09

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE EPPERSON
NATHAN

Sec:4 Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201707110002
46640

07/11/2017
09:19:12

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH
ALFRED E

Other:SEE
INST

201708110002
90800

08/11/2017
11:49:57

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PSYCH
VENTURE LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201708110002
90790

08/11/2017
11:49:56

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PSYCH
VENTURE LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201708110002
90810

08/11/2017
11:49:58

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PSYCH
VENTURE LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201708110002
90820

08/11/2017
11:49:59

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PSYCH
VENTURE LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201708110002
91780

08/11/2017
01:39:03

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GOULD
LARRY
MICHAEL

Sec:32
Twn:19S
Rng:2E BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201710030003
58780

10/03/2017
08:13:51

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE STEWART
MARK ALAN

Sec:35
Twn:18S
Rng:2E Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201710100003
68280

10/10/2017
01:59:19

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MCMAHAN
KENNETH A

Sec:8 Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201701110000
09450

01/11/2017
07:55:24

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE COPELAND
CHRISTOPHE
R R

Sec:13
Twn:22S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201702210000
60560

02/21/2017
10:16:52

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE 21
PROPERTIES
LLC

Lot#:10 Blk:61
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA



201704030001
11110

04/03/2017
12:48:12

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MCGRAW
GARY

Sec:22
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201704100001
20660

04/10/2017
01:09:08

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE JAMES
TERRENCE F

Other:SEE
INST

201705020001
51170

05/02/2017
12:42:03

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE TODD KENNY Other:SEE
INST

201706190002
14970

06/19/2017
09:55:14

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SIMPSON
JAMIE B

Sec:20
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201708030002
80070

08/03/2017
09:47:42

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

NATIONAL
SCOUTING
REPORT INC

Other:SEE
INST

201708290003
13800

08/29/2017
08:26:35

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE KILGORE
TWILA K

Other:SEE
INST

201708290003
13870

08/29/2017
08:33:30

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GUTHRIE
HERSHEL

Sec:15
Twn:19S
Rng:1E
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201708290003
13880

08/29/2017
08:34:57

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HOSMER
TERRY E

3 156 Lot#:2 Blk:11
Book:3 Pg:156
Sub:ALABAST
ER GARDENS

201709250003
47500

09/25/2017
11:00:30

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CARLISLE
DENNIS JOHN

Other:SEE
INST

201712150004
47560

12/15/2017
12:10:01

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BAHRI KEVIN Other:SEE
INST


