Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Legal Seq= 2; Name= AVADIAN CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201702210000 60570	02/21/2017 10:16:53	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	21 PROPERTIES LLC						Lot#:10 Blk:61 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201702220000 62150	02/22/2017 08:33:07	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AUSTIN ANDREW M			7	76		Lot#:3 Book:7 Pg:76 Sub:WILLOW RIDGE ADDITION TO INDIAN SPRINGS
201706060001 97780	06/06/2017 08:23:09	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EPPERSON NATHAN						Sec:4 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201707110002 46640	07/11/2017 09:19:12	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH ALFRED E						Other:SEE INST
201708110002 90800	08/11/2017 11:49:57	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PSYCH VENTURE LLC						Other:SEE INST
201708110002 90790	08/11/2017 11:49:56	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PSYCH VENTURE LLC						Other:SEE INST
201708110002 90810	08/11/2017 11:49:58	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PSYCH VENTURE LLC						Other:SEE INST
201708110002 90820	08/11/2017 11:49:59	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PSYCH VENTURE LLC						Other:SEE INST
201708110002 91780	08/11/2017 01:39:03	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOULD LARRY MICHAEL						Sec:32 Twn:19S Rng:2E BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201710030003 58780	10/03/2017 08:13:51	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STEWART MARK ALAN						Sec:35 Twn:18S Rng:2E Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201710100003 68280	10/10/2017 01:59:19	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCMAHAN KENNETH A						Sec:8 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201701110000 09450	01/11/2017 07:55:24	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COPELAND CHRISTOPHE R R						Sec:13 Twn:22S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201702210000 60560	02/21/2017 10:16:52	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	21 PROPERTIES LLC						Lot#:10 Blk:61 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA

201704030001	04/03/2017 12:48:12	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCGRAW GARY				Sec:22 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201704100001 20660	04/10/2017 01:09:08	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JAMES TERRENCE F				Other:SEE INST
201705020001 51170	05/02/2017 12:42:03	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TODD KENNY				Other:SEE INST
201706190002 14970	06/19/2017 09:55:14	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SIMPSON JAMIE B				Sec:20 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201708030002 80070	08/03/2017 09:47:42	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	NATIONAL SCOUTING REPORT INC				Other:SEE INST
201708290003 13800	08/29/2017 08:26:35	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KILGORE TWILA K				Other:SEE INST
201708290003 13870	08/29/2017 08:33:30	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GUTHRIE HERSHEL				Sec:15 Twn:19S Rng:1E BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201708290003 13880	08/29/2017 08:34:57	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOSMER TERRY E		3	156	Lot#:2 Blk:11 Book:3 Pg:156 Sub:ALABAST ER GARDENS
201709250003 47500	09/25/2017 11:00:30	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARLISLE DENNIS JOHN	 			 Other:SEE INST
201712150004 47560	12/15/2017 12:10:01	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BAHRI KEVIN				Other:SEE INST